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Niagara Falls, ON – May 16th, 2018 
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2018 Blue Bird Experience 

Nothing compares to experiencing something in person. The 2018 Blue Bird 
Experience will give you a chance to learn about all-new products and services 
with in- person demonstrations and ride-and-drives. Gain the knowledge that 
will advance your potential by finding new ways to increase safety and put more 
money back into your school district or business! 

Scotiabank Convention Center 
6815 Stanley Ave,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3Y9, Canada 
Continuous shuttle from Marriott on the Falls to the convention center will be 
provided 

Agenda At - A - Glance
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 
The Blue Bird Experience starts after the CPTC Conference Ends 
1:45 PM - 5:30 PM - Ride and Drives 
5:30 PM - Door Prize Drawing 
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Test Drive a Popular Lineup of Products, Including…
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Blue Bird Bus Bucks
Introducing the Blue Bird 
Bus Bucks Program! By 
attending the Blue Bird 
Experience, you can receive 
a rebate up to $500 on each 
bus ordered by July 26, 
2018!*

TO REGISTER, PLEASE VISIT SURVEYMONKEY.COM/R/BBEXP2018

FOR INQUIRES OR QUESTIONS, EMAIL: 
JUSTYNE.LOBELLO@BLUE-BIRD.COM

* Restrictions Apply. One Bus Bucks Coupon will be given to each business or school 
district in attendance. Limit one coupon per business or school district. At least one 
representative from the business or school district must be at the event to receive a 
coupon. 
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Kevin Coon
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com
315-415-6570

Bill Daigler
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com
716-713-9852

George Darling
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com
315-263-6141

Jeremy Johnston
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com
585-233-3768

Bill Lyons II
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com
518-275-2816

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com
315-559-3999
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